Matches remis :

Seniors
D4A
D4B
D4C
D5C

D5D
DSE

D7B

Vétérans
N2H

St Venant — Auchel

AFCL Béthune B — Courcelles
Vimy C - Fouquieres

Ablain — Beaumetz SAF B

SC Artésien B — Ecourt B
SCASBA — FC Camblain B
Béthune C — Noyelles/Vermelles
Neuville — Hinges B

AJ Artois C— 0O Arras F

Diana Liévin - Ablain



